SPECIFICATION SHEET

Primary Material
Body Finish
Shade Material
Bulb Base
Number of bulbs
WATTAGE

DIMENSIONS

www.kimi-lighting.com

Brass

Brass Finish
Glass

G9

25

3W/PC

31.5"D x 70.8"H

Technical Information+

LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/ WATT
LAMP COLOR

COLOR RENDERING

Email:sales@kimi-lighting.com

2500LMS
100LM
3000K
80 CRI
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SPECIFICATION SHEET

Primary Material
Body Finish
Shade Material
Bulb Base
Number of bulbs
WATTAGE

DIMENSIONS

www.kimi-lighting.com

Brass

Brass Finish
Glass

G9

25

3W/PC

39.3"D x 78.7"H

Technical Information+

LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/ WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING

Email:sales@kimi-lighting.com

2500LMS
100LM
3000K
80 CRI
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SPECIFICATION SHEET

Primary Material Brass  Technical Information+

Body Finish Brass Finish —\ ,miNoUs FLUX 3100LMS
Shade Material Glass LUMENS/ WATT 100LM
Bulb Base 9 LawmP coLOR 3000K
Number of bulbs 31 COLOR RENDERING 80 CRI
WATTAGE 3W/PC

DIMENSIONS 47.3"D x 9.2'H
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